
U* vs nighttime NEE Sylvania 2005 Month: 1-12 
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U* vs nighttime NEE Sylvania 2005 Month: 2 
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U* vs nighttime NEE Sylvania 2005 Month: 3 
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U* vs nighttime NEE Sylvania 2005 Month: 4 
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U* vs nighttime NEE Sylvania 2005 Month: 5 
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U* vs nighttime NEE Sylvania 2005 Month: 6 
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U* vs nighttime NEE Sylvania 2005 Month: 7 
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U* vs nighttime NEE Sylvania 2005 Month: 8 

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.00.00.0
u* (m/s)

-2

-1

0

1

2

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 N
E

E
 (

st
an

da
rd

 d
ev

ia
tio

n 
fr

om
 m

on
th

ly
 m

ea
n)

U* vs nighttime NEE Sylvania 2005 Month: 10 
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U* vs nighttime NEE Sylvania 2005 Month: 11 

0.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.00.00.0
u* (m/s)

-2

-1

0

1

2

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 N
E

E
 (

st
an

da
rd

 d
ev

ia
tio

n 
fr

om
 m

on
th

ly
 m

ea
n)

U* vs nighttime NEE Sylvania 2005 Month: 12 
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